 Display System
Voltage Fan Smart
Fan Temperature DIO WDT Cash
Drawer
AFL-12A-LX V V V
AFL-12B-LXPOS V V V V
AFL-12B-9103 V V V V V
AFL-12A-N270 V V V

Touch Pen XTR104-0002-RS 1
Note: AFL-LX24V model is without power adapter
Ordering Information
Packing List
ISMM Support FunctionsOptions
Fully Integrated I/O Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Part Number Description
AFL-12A-LX/WT-R/256MB/**(HSUPA01)-R12 12.1” 450 cd/m², XGA fanless panel PC with AMD LX-800 CPU, AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless Module,Bluetooth Module,Touch
screen and 256MB DDR RAM, R12,RoHS
AFL-12A-LX/WT-R/512MB/**(HSUPA01)-R12 12.1” 450 cd/m², XGA fanless panel PC with AMD LX-800 CPU, AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless Module,Bluetooth Module,Touch
screen and 512MB DDR RAM, R12,RoHS
AFL-12A-LX24V/WT-R/256MB/**(HSUPA01)-R11 12.1” 450 cd/m², XGA fanless panel PC with AMD LX-800 CPU, 18~30VDC input,AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless Module, Bluetooth
Module,Touch screen and 256MB DDR RAM, R11, RoHS
AFL-12A-LX24VWT-R/256MB/**(HSUPA01)-R11 12.1” 450 cd/m², XGA fanless panel PC with AMD LX-800 CPU, 18~30VDC input,AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless Module, Bluetooth
Module,Touch screen and 512MB DDR RAM, R11, RoHS
AFL-12BS-LXPOS/WT-R/256MB 12.1” 350 cd/m² SVGA fanless PPC with AMD Geode LX 800 CPU,256MB DDR RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module and touch screen,
without STAND,RoHS
AFL-12BX-LXPOS/WT-R/256MB 12.1” 400 cd/m² XGA fanless PPC with AMD Geode LX 800 CPU,256MB DDR RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module and touch screen,
without STAND,RoHS
AFL-12B-9103-10G/WT-R/1GB/**(HSUPA01) 12.1” 400 cd/m², XGA fanless panel PC with Celeron® M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module,
touch screen, Bluetooth, RoHS
AFL-12A-N270/WT-R/1GB/**(HSUPA01)-R10 12.1” 400 cd/m², XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz,802.11b/g wireless module, bluetooth module, touch screen,
1GB DDR2 533,RoHS
AFOLUX POS Solution!
AFOLUX POS Solution!
18V~30VDC!